719/2020

Standings | Tuesday Night League | Lakeshore Sports Centre | Fall 2017/18 | Project Hockey

Team

GP|W | L |OT GF | GA | DIFF | PIM
1 231171 5 1 1 100 | 65 35 100
2 23 1644 3 110 | 54 56 54
3 230 1S g 89 | 58 31 79
4 23 1511 75 1 97 | -22 54
3 23 1 6 |14 3 54 173 | -19 42
6 23 1 0120 3 45 | 126 | -81 56

https://project.hockey/league/160/standings/254
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| Project Hockey

Date Time Opponent Result Location

1 | Tue, 10/10/17 | 9:15PM | H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
2 | Tue, 10/17/17 | 8:15PM | Port City Signs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
3 | Tue, 10/24/17 | 9:15PM | @ Fetch Brewery Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
4 | Tue, 10/31/17 | 9:15PM | @ Cocksville Blockers Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
5 | Tue, 11/7/17 | 10:15 PM | @ Sports Pro Stop Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
6 | Tue, 11/14/17 | 9:15PM | H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
7 | Tue, 11/21/17 | 8:15PM | Port City Signs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
8 | Tue, 11/28/17 | 9:15PM | @ Fetch Brewery Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
9 | Tue, 12/5/17 | 9:15PM | @ Cocksville Blockers Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
10 | Tue, 12/12/17 | 9:15PM | @ Sports Pro Stop Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
11 | Tue, 12/19/17 | 9:15PM | H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
12| Tue, 12/26/17 | 8:15PM | Port City Signs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
13 | Tue, 1/2/18 9:15PM | @ Fetch Brewery Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
14 | Tue, 1/9/18 8:45 PM | @ Cocksville Blockers Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
15 ) Tue, 1/16/18 | 8:45PM | @ Sports Pro Stop Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
16 | Tue, 1/23/18 | 9:45PM | H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
17 | Tue, 1/30/18 | 9:45PM | Port City Signs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
18 | Tue, 2/6/18 8:45PM | @ Fetch Brewery Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
19 | Tue, 2/13/18 | 9:45PM | @ Cocksville Blockers Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
20 | Tue, 2/20/18 | 9:45PM | @ Sports Pro Stop Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
21 | Wed, 2/28/18 | 7:00 PM | @ H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
22 | Tue, 3/6/18 9:45PM | @ Port City Signs Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
23 | Tue, 3/13/18 | 7:45PM | Fetch Brewery Lakeshore Sports Centre | R
24 | Tue, 3/20/18 | 9:45PM | Sports Pro Stop Lakeshore Sports Centre | W
25 | Tue, 3/27/18 | 9:45 PM | H3 Designs Lakeshore Sports Centre | cc

https://project.hockey/team/1165/schedule/254
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719/2020

Player Stats | Lakeside Locomotives | Fall 2017/18 | Project Hockey

Rank | # Player GP| G| A PPG | PIM
1 12 | Ray Schelhas 19 | 16 | 14 1.58 8
2 71 | Trent Kik R 0.92 6
3 91 | Shawn DeBoer 1§43 7435 0.67 4
4 3 | Matt Zehr 1S 47§ 0.67 2
5 14 | Andrew Wishka 615 |1 0.38 2
6 33 | Scot Tuggle 181145 0.33 2
i 34 | Jason Nellis 164 2 13 0.31 0
8 25 | Gordie Anderson 16 | 0| 5 0.31 4
9 11 | Jeff Tuggle 1240 2 0.25 2
10 10 | James Marody 2 1.0 | 3 0.23 0
11 32 | Matt Neiger 141210 0.14 0
12| 101 | Johnny Morehouse 1 11 4 1.00 2
13 | 105 | Eric Savidge 0|0} O 0.00 0
14 | 106 | Dave Christianson 0|00 0.00 0
15 | 107 | Mike Thompson 01010 0.00 0
16 | 108 | Tim Augustin 01010 0.00 0
17 | 112 | Brian Doctor 2 0} O0 0.00 0
18 | 104 | Andrew Page 113701 0 0.00 0
19 22 | Joe Lochinski 1310710 0.00 0
20 35 | Kevin Wooten 151010 0.00 0

https://project.hockey/team/1165/stats/254

M



